
 

 

                                      

               2025 - 2027 

           Shelby County Election Commission 

             Regular Meeting Schedule, 4:00pm 

 

 2025 Commission Meetings     2027 Commission Meetings 

Monday, May 19, 2025          Monday, January 25, 2027 

Monday, June 16, 2025 (cancelled)     Monday, February 22, 2027 

Monday, July 28, 2025       Monday, March 22, 2027 

Monday, August 25, 2025 

Monday September 22, 2025 

Monday, October 27, 2025 

Monday, November 24, 2025 

 

2026 Commission Meetings  

            Monday, January 26, 2026 

Monday, February 23,2026 

Monday, March 23, 2026 

Monday, April 27, 2026 

Thursday, May 21, 2026 

Monday, June 22, 2026 

Monday, July 27, 2026 

Monday, August 24, 2026 

Monday, September 28, 2026 

Monday, October 26, 2026 

Monday, November 23, 2026 

 

Schedule subject to change, visit www.ElectionsShelbyTN.gov for the latest information. 

SCEC meetings are held at the O.C. Pleasant, Jr. Election Operations Center, 

980 Nixon Dr., Memphis 38134, unless otherwise posted. 

http://www.electionsshelbytn.gov/

